Door Number Only	344	A A 11 7c.
1276	00000	104/8
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM	1	
Requestor's Name 660 East Jofforson St	rant	96 OF CENT
Address Tallahasseo, FL 3230		SECRETATIONS PH 1: 28
City State Zip	Phone	24 (S) ST
CORPORAT	ION(S) NAME	1. 22 And E
	- (1 (A AL)()	#5650 **
	7,969000	<u>-) / </u>
Del Man V	illage Limited	Partnership
	<u>'</u>	6000020329565 12/19/36-01104007
		-12/13/3801104007 ****148.75 ****148.75
() Profit		
() NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger
() Limited Liability Co.	() Dissolution/Withdra	wal () Mark
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Other UCC Filing () Change of R.A.
		()Fic. Name,
() Certified Copy	() Photo Coples	VACUS ELEPTO
() Call When Ready Walk In	() Call if Problem	() After 4:30
() Mail Out		
Name Nailability		
Pocument Examiner	PI	LEASE RETURN EXTRA COPIES FILE STAMPED
pdater	15 15	
		Colombia to the contract of the colombia to th
cknowledgment FLING RI AGENT	175000	File 3rd
P. Verifler	259	FIIC 349
R2E031 (1-89) N. BAHA BALANCE L	1/13.75 DUE	The second of th

Ploride Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	မှ မို့
name is unavailable, marne under w	trich the limited pertnership proposes to register (2)
nsact business in Florida; must cont	tain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD,")
DELAWARE	4. December 5, 1996
(State of Formation)	4. December 5, 1996 (Date of Formation)
	I CONTONATION STRIEM
(Name of Registered a	Agent for Service of Process)
c/o C T Corporati	ion System, 1200 South Pine Island Road
(Street Address of I	Registered Office)
Plentetion	, Floride
(City)	(Zip Code)
coeptance by the Registered Agent	for Service of Process.
·	•
ст	CORPORATION SYSTEM
10#1	rough sign on Athie line)
CONNI	E BRYAN
(Type N	ASSISTANT SECRETARY
5451 Wisconsin Ave.	Ster 1265 Chair Chair MA Train
dress of Registered Office required cipal Office.)	Ste. 1265 Chevy Chase, MD 20815 in State of Formation or, I not required, Address of
IAME OF GENERAL PARTINERS	SPECIFIC ADDRESS
RB Del Mar, Inc. \$960000 F96000 Del Mar Village, Inc.	olo Ti U c/o Four Keys Enterprises
4 10-	300 West 43rd Street, 4th Floor
Pol Non Williams To-	New York, New York 10036
Del Mar Village, Inc.	c/o 5454 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 12
•	Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815
·	Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815
·	Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815
5454 Wisconsin Avenue. Suite	Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815
5454 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite (Office where Names, Address	Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815 1265, Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815
(Office where Names, Address	Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815 1265, Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815 1265 and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)
(Office where Names, Address The limited pertnership will undertake	Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815 1265, Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815

This 10th	day of December	, 19 <u>96</u> ,	žeg.
DEI	L MAR VILLAGE, INC., Managing	g General Partner	
	General Parine,	R	
STATE OF	Michael D. Rubin, Prosid		圣堂
COUNTY OF N	NONTGOMERY		1:29
or <u>Jessey in the party</u>	1996, by MicHAEL D. R Uillage Limited Party	(Name of General Partner)	dev
(Name of Limit	ed Partnership), A <u>Delaware</u> n behalf of the Limited Partnership.	100ste on Country had been	ed .
_Ma	argaret V. Shead		
	Notary Public	- LUMBER BOOK OF MARK	
	State of MARYLAND at Large	NOTARY FUNIC STATE OF ASSE	
(SEAL)		The state of the s	

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of DEL MAR VILLAGE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Delaware limited partnership, certify as follows:

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$100.00.

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$100.00.

2. The anticipated amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$100.00.

are allocated for the contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners that the local amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners that the local amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited of the limited of the limited by the limited of the lim

This 11th day of December, 1996.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

DEL MAR VILLAGE, INC.

By:

Steven M. Glazer, Vice President

Date: July 1, 1997

CorpAssist

Hulte 910 1090 Vermont Avenue, N.W. Weshington, D.C. 20005 (202) 371-8090

800-458-2090 Paul (202) 571-1045

Holte 9E 11 E. Chase Street Dalilmore, MD 21202 (410) 839-8370 800-630-9778 Faul (410) 539-5848

Secretary of tate, Clerk

From: Paulla Loder

CorpAssist - DC

1090 Vermont Avenue, NW #910

Washington, DC 20005

800-438-2996

90000223133 -07/07/97-10134 ****175.00

Ro:

To:

Change of Registered Agent Filings

Enclosed please find the change of agent filing for the following companies in your Rec I/Cypress Ridge Limited Partnership Rec I/Dansk Plaza Limited Paulnership Rec I/Pine Oaks Limited Pantnership Rec I/ Brantley Limited Partnership Mar Village Limited Partnership Del

Please file this change and return acknowledgment to me in the enclosed selfaddressed, stamped envelope.

Thank you.

JUL 1 5 1997

, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of acctions 620.105 and 620.1051, Fiorida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership organized under the laws of the state of Delaware , submits the
following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the stateof Florida. 1. Del Mar Village Limited Partnership Name of the limited partnership
1. Del Mar Village Limited Partnership Name of the limited partnership
2. 12/12/16 3. B9600000478 Or Date of filing/registration in Florida Document number assigned
4. The name and address of the present registered agent and office:
CT Corporation System
1200 S. Pine Island Drive, Plantation, Ft 33324
5. The name and street address of the successor registered agent and office: (P.O. Box not acceptable)
NRAI Services, Inc.
526 East Park Avenue
Tallahassec, FL 32301
Such change was authorized by the general partners.
Signature of General Puriner MICHAEL D. KUBIN, TRESIDENT OF CORPORDITE GP Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited partnership at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.
Paulla Lau Ast Sec. 7/1/97 Registered Agent signature Date

Filing Fee: \$35.00